DESCRIPTION
CHARACTERISTICS OF THE MODULE:
SMX 10/2/x
SMXseries » Compact » Basic modules
* Optional: integrated Communication interface (/DNM, /DBM)
1SAFETY @ ITS BEST!SAFETY @ ITS BEST!
» Extendable up to:
• max. 42 safe digital inputs,

SMX 10/2/x
SMXseries » Compact » Basic modules
ORDER INFORMATIONS
BASIC MODULES
item description item no.
SMX10/2 Basic module, without Safe Motion 1733
SMX10/2//D Basic module + decentralized communication 1625
SMX10/2/DNM Basic module + decentralized communication + Ethernet-based field bus interface + Memory Card 1739
SMX10/2/DNM- FSoE Basic module + decentralized communication + Ethernet-based field bus interface + Memory Card 1814
SMX10/2/xNM Basic module + Ethernet-based field bus interface + Memory Card 1740
SMX10/2/xNM-FSoE Basic module + Ethernet-based field bus interface + Memory Card 1824
SMX10/2/xxM Basic module + Memory Card 1834
SMX10/2/DBM Basic module + decentralized communication + CAN-based field bus interface + Memory Card 1844
SMX10/2/xBM Basic module + CAN-based field bus interface + Memory Card 1854
ACCESSORIES
item description item no.
SMX91 Programming adapter 1010